
code omschrijving uitv.

SLEUTELS

verbronsd

verbronsd

verbronsd

verbronsd

verbronsd 
vernikkeld

chroom

2202-0100

2201-0135

2230-2135

8423-5100

2200-0145
2200-0745
2200-0245

Sleutel 1638

schacht: 35 mm

Sleutel 1636

schacht: 35 mm

Sleutel 7980

schacht: 35 mm

Valse sleutel 6978

Sleutel 25 zamak

schacht: 45 mm

verbronsd

verbronsd

2230-3140

2230-3135

Sleutel 16 zamak

schacht: 40 mm

Sleutel 18 zamak

schacht: 35 mm

Onder voorbehoud van maatafwijkingen en technische veranderingen.

2

2.26


